

Please choose from the following options for your contribution:

- Yes, I would like to contribute to Hometown Holidays \$\_\_\_\_\_\_
- \$100 Snowflake: on Hometown Holidays' website
- \$500 Stocking Stuffer: on Hometown Holidays' website
- \$1000 Nutcracker: Sponsors a smaller or a group venue, have banner posted at the venue all day, listed on parade banner and on the Hometown Holidays website.
- \$2500 Santa's Helper: Own banner in the parade; have banner hung exclusively at major venue, listed on Hometown Holidays website, as well as receive additional recognition.
- \$5000 Holiday Angel: Own banner in the parade; have banner hung exclusively at major venue, listed on Hometown Holidays website as major sponsor, as well as receive additional recognition on printed materials.
- Please contact me about volunteering for this event

Name:		Phone:
Company Name:		
Address:		City:
Zip Code:	Email:	
Amount of donation:		
Please make donations payable to: "Hometown Holidays"		

Mail check and form to:



Redwood City Downtown Business Group Hometown Holidays P. O. Box 1266 Redwood City, CA 94064

Your contribution may be tax-deductible. Please check with your accountant. The Redwood City Downtown Business Group is a non-profit organization, Federal Tax I.D. Number 30-0067243.